
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (112% = 2:12.481) 

No. 

1 
83 
33 
453 
131 
2 
3 
5 

461 
81 
41 

57 

Name 

Igor KALAB 

Michal CHALUPA 

Marek SZKOPEK 

Miroslav SLOBODA 

Bartlomiej CABALA 

Rostislav CHLADEK 

Tomas SUBRT 

Dušan KOVARNIK 

Nuri YILMAZ 

Jarek CHOMICZ 

Roman HNILICA 

Sabastien ZIELINSKI 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

TUR 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

FMN 

ACCR 

ACCR 

PZM 

SMF 

PZM 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

TMF 

SMF 

SMF 

PZM 

Team 

MBNS Triumph 

Czech Road Racing 

Wójcik FHP Yart Racing Team 

Laki RT 53 

Arcus Racing PENRITE Bio-Circle 

R.A.L.,z.s. 

BRC Subrt Racing Team 

Dušan Kovarik 

Jutesan JRT Racing Team 

Sparta Wroclaw 

Exteria Racing Team 

Sebastian zielinski 

Bike 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

Tyres 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Best Tm 

1:58.287 
1:58.694 
1:59.722 
2:02.255 
2:02.778 
2:03.188 
2:03.235 
2:03.595 
2:03.867 
2:05.190 
2:11.042 

Laps 

10 
6 

10 
8 
7 
9 

10 
8 
9 
7 
9 

Points 

3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2017.07.29. 9:35:16 

Race Director: Mr. Robert ZIKOVIC 

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mr. György LAKATOS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-Ring 

Alpe Adria Road Racing Championship 
AA Supersport / Moto 2 

RESULT Qualifying practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:01:48 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2017.07.29. 09:00 


